
Pos 

CLASSIC 500 
1 
2 

CLASSIC 750 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNF 

Klasik A 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 

Legend 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

OLDTIMER 250 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNS 

Oldtimer 500- 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 

OPEN 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

177 
77 

310 
7 

777 

74 
21 
8 

93 

48 
925 
14 

936 
5 

61 
76 

66 

25 
4 

41 
535 

510 

84 
985 
941 
972 

Name 

Mario STOCCO 
Petr PETRUZALEK 

Dalibor ZISKA 
Stefan RYBAR 

Arrigo VINSANI 

Vitezslav HATAN 
Ludek MALEK 
Josef BRILL 

Miroslav JEBAVY 

Jan CIZEK 
Michal SPACEK 
Lucian POPOVICIU 
Petr HYL 
Otakar TALAGA 

Petr KUCHARIK 
Josef JURACEK 

MIroslav KREJSA 

Sarka SCHMIDTOVA 
Andreas ULM 
Tomas VENC 
Peter OSUCH 

Ladislav MALEK 

Alexandru BELEIU 
Jiri NECHANICKY 
Radoslav KUPKA 
Josef CHVOJKA 

Class 

CLASSIC 500 
CLASSIC 500 

CLASSIC 750 
CLASSIC 750 

CLASSIC 750 

Klasik A 
Klasik A 
Klasik A 

Klasik A 

Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 

OLDTIMER 250 
OLDTIMER 250 

OLDTIMER 250 

Oldtimer 500- 
Oldtimer 500- 
Oldtimer 500- 
Oldtimer 500- 

Oldtimer 500- 

OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 

NAT 

ITA 
CZE 

SVK 
SVK 

ITA 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

CZE 

CZE 
SVK 
ROU 
CZE 
CZE 

CZE 
CZE 

CZE 

CZE 
GER 
CZE 
SVK 

CZE 

ROU 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 

ASN 

SMF 
ACCR 

SMF 
SMF 

SMF 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

ACCR 

SMF 
SMF 
FMS 
SMF 
SMF 

ACCR 
ACCR 

SMF 

SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 

SMF 

FMS 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

Laps 

6 
5 

6 
6 

4 

6 
6 
5 

2 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

6 
5 

6 
6 
6 
5 

4 

6 
6 
6 
6 

Best Tm 

2:43.274 
3:02.828 

2:43.253 
2:57.811 

2:44.805 

2:41.794 
2:55.519 
3:06.127 

2:32.917 
2:40.003 
2:39.549 
2:40.580 
2:41.380 

3:01.194 
3:40.206 

2:41.199 
2:53.533 
2:58.797 
3:04.378 

2:59.802 

2:41.280 
2:44.318 
2:43.457 
2:54.871 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1:35.105 

DNF 

1:24.923 
1 Lap 

DNF 

53.242 
53.554 
56.642 
57.184 

1 Lap 

DNS 

1:18.333 
1:47.820 

1 Lap 

DNF 

15.181 
16.269 

1:27.290 

Gap 

1 Lap 

1:35.105 

1:24.923 
1 Lap 

53.242 
0.312 
3.088 
0.542 

1 Lap 

1:18.333 
29.487 
1 Lap 

15.181 
1.088 

1:11.021 

Total Tm 

16:32.020 
15:31.826 

16:36.664 
18:11.769 

11:09.729 

16:25.306 
17:50.229 
15:42.988 

6:19.473 

15:27.016 
16:20.258 
16:20.570 
16:23.658 
16:24.200 

18:25.161 
18:31.366 

16:25.276 
17:43.609 
18:13.096 
15:34.253 

12:21.007 

16:21.830 
16:37.011 
16:38.099 
17:49.120 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

53.242 

Avg. Speed 

137,986 

Best Lap Tm 

2:32.917 

Best Speed 

139,417 

Best Lap by 

48 - Jan CIZEK 

Printed: 10.7.2021 12:07:02 

Chief of Timing & Scoring           Ákos Fehér 

Race Director           Peter Kevický 

Jury President          Dušana Harvanová 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
Oldtimer/Clasic/Klasik A,B 

RACE 1 - OFFICIAL 

Race (6 Laps) started at 10:42:43 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

10.7.2021 10:30 


